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Wednesday   14:15 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 6 Ons Plezier 74 31 391 103 34875 27389 481 934 593 1158
2 3 5 de Adelaars 72 33 387 106 34568 27024 460 850 572 1066
3 7 1 Margrietjes 58 47 331 144 33496 23192 407 806 557 1106
4 1 3 Op hoop van zegen 58 47 305 164 33281 21225 409 710 574 1040
5 2 4 Papavers 54 51 297 169 32696 20754 401 703 572 1045
6 5 7 P.Z.N. 53 52 302 166 32846 21074 363 684 529 1016
7 8 2 de Maatjes 42 63 267 190 30324 17480 334 620 523 1004
8 6 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 P.Z.N. 443 428 871 0 <---> Papavers 453 433 886 3
3-4 Margrietjes 519 490 1009 1 <---> Ons Plezier 492 520 1012 2
5-6 de Maatjes 401 432 833 1 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0
7-8 de Adelaars 479 486 965 1 <---> Op hoop van zegen 473 509 982 2

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 416 Ons Plezier 380 de Adelaars 374 Margrietjes
Scratch Series 804 Ons Plezier 753 de Adelaars 719 Margrietjes

Handicap Game 520 Ons Plezier 519 Margrietjes 509 Op hoop van zegen
Handicap Series 1012 Ons Plezier 1009 Margrietjes 982 Op hoop van zegen

Men Scratch Game 191 Klaus Schlichting 155 Jan Vierwind 155 Ben Saat
Scratch Series 372 Klaus Schlichting 281 Jan Vierwind 260 Ben Saat

Handicap Game 216 Klaus Schlichting 199 Ben Saat 198 Jan Vierwind
Handicap Series 422 Klaus Schlichting 367 Jan Vierwind 348 Ben Saat

Women Scratch Game 119 Tony Wijnands 119 Mientje Peters 114 Ria Arts
Scratch Series 220 Terry Reesing 218 Jennie Jansen 217 Ria Arts

Handicap Game 177 Ria Arts 171 Tony Wijnands 165 Diana Seegers
Handicap Series 343 Ria Arts 326 Terry Reesing 316 Jennie Jansen

316 Tony Wijnands

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 481 Ons Plezier 460 de Adelaars 409 Op hoop van zegen
Scratch Series 934 Ons Plezier 850 de Adelaars 806 Margrietjes

Handicap Game 593 Ons Plezier 574 Op hoop van zegen 572 Papavers
572 de Adelaars

Handicap Series 1158 Ons Plezier 1106 Margrietjes 1066 de Adelaars
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 46 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 219 Ben Saat 214 Frans van Leeuwen 212 Klaus Schlichting
Scratch Series 380 Frans van Leeuwen 372 Klaus Schlichting 344 Theo van Bindsbergen

Handicap Game 265 Ben Saat 239 Frans van Leeuwen 237 Klaus Schlichting
Handicap Series 434 Frans van Leeuwen 433 Ben Saat 422 Klaus Schlichting

Women Scratch Game 179 Mientje Peters 157 Tony Wijnands 151 Terry Reesing
Scratch Series 346 Mientje Peters 277 Jennie Jansen 268 Gerda Bekker

Handicap Game 223 Mientje Peters 213 Tony Wijnands 209 Iene Bod
Handicap Series 434 Mientje Peters 377 Jennie Jansen 368 Gerda Bekker

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Margrietjes
1 Jennie Jansen 109 49 7420 68 280 209 108 110 218 316
2 Terry Reesing 103 53 7052 68 228 157 111 109 220 326
3 Jan Vierwind 119 42 8116 68 284 213 155 126 281 367
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

2 - de Maatjes
4 Willie Gasseling 104 53 6668 64 262 195 84 109 193 299
5 Ria Scheerder 88 64 4951 56 211 152 a78 a78 156 284
6 Toos van Aalst 75 73 4391 58 169 108 50 56 106 250

3 - Op hoop van zegen

7 Lenie Seegers 97 58 5835 60 241 178 100 75 175 291
8 Ria Arts 91 62 6203 68 237 166 103 114 217 343
9 Ben Saat 117 44 8017 68 243 172 105 155 260 348

4 - Papavers

10 Gerda Bekker 109 49 7000 64 260 193 97 104 201 299
11 Diana Seegers 100 56 7058 70 214 141 109 82 191 303
12 Iene Bod 88 64 5158 58 182 121 a78 a78 156 284

5 - de Adelaars
13 Theo van Bindsbergen 143 25 8746 61 326 262 a133 a133 266 316
25 Gerrit Bartels 124 39 8480 68 270 199 120 127 247 325
26 VACANT 120 42 0 0 v120 v120 240 324

6 - Ons Plezier
16 Klaus Schlichting 145 24 10158 70 354 281 181 191 372 422
17 Frans van Leeuwen 144 25 10084 70 356 283 112 127 239 289
18 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 102 54 7147 70 269 196 95 98 193 301

7 - P.Z.N.
19 Tony Wijnands 105 52 5504 52 220 165 93 119 212 316
20 Mientje Peters 120 42 8468 70 244 171 119 88 207 289
21 Lies Meurs 77 72 4967 64 181 114 67 57 124 266

8 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Frits Meurs bk87 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johnny Wijnands bk112 47 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Klaus Schlichting 10158 70 145 212 372 181 191 372
Frans van Leeuwen 10084 70 144 214 380 112 127 239
Theo van Bindsbergen 8746 61 143 206 344 a133 a133 266
Gerrit Bartels 8480 68 124 187 329 120 127 247
Jan Vierwind 8116 68 119 177 314 155 126 281
Ben Saat 8017 68 117 219 341 105 155 260

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Mientje Peters 8468 70 120 179 346 119 88 207
Gerda Bekker 7000 64 109 148 268 97 104 201
Jennie Jansen 7420 68 109 150 277 108 110 218
Tony Wijnands 5504 52 105 157 247 93 119 212
Willie Gasseling 6668 64 104 143 237 84 109 193
Terry Reesing 7052 68 103 151 253 111 109 220
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 7147 70 102 138 253 95 98 193
Diana Seegers 7058 70 100 135 245 109 82 191
Lenie Seegers 5835 60 97 147 243 100 75 175
Ria Arts 6203 68 91 132 220 103 114 217
Iene Bod 5158 58 88 146 238 a78 a78 156
Ria Scheerder 4951 56 88 125 211 a78 a78 156
Lies Meurs 4967 64 77 122 209 67 57 124
Toos van Aalst 4391 58 75 123 205 50 56 106
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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